Home » Schneider Electric » Schneider Electric HDPM6000 METSEHDP150A30H Split Core Current
Transformer Installation Guide
Power Logic™ HDPM6000 Series Current Transducer Models
Installation Guide
Contents
1  HDPM6000 METSEHDP150A30H Split Core Current
Transformer
2  Safety Information

4 m)
1.946 lb (0.
883 kg)
METSEHDPM75A12
12 ft (3.6
6 m)
0.350 lb (0.
159 kg) CTMF 1.0%
75 A CT
METSEHDPM75A12
H
12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.137 lb (0.
516 kg) SUN3 0.2%
METSEHDPM75A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
0.710 lb (0.
322 kg) CTMF 1.0%
METSEHDPM75A30
H
30 ft (9.1
4 m)
1.996 lb (0.
905 kg) SUN3 0.2%
METSEHDPM75A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
2.305 lb (1.
046 kg) CTMF 1.0%
METSEHDPM125A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
0.350 lb (0.
159 kg)
CTTG 0.1% 125 A CT Solid-C
ore
METSEHDPM125A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
0.710 lb (0.
322 kg)
METSEHDP150A12H 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.187 lb (0.
538 kg)
SUN3 0.2%
150 A CT
METSEHDP150A30H 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.046 lb (0.
928 kg)
METSEHDPM150A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.137 lb (0.
516 kg)
SUS4 0.5%
METSEHDPM150A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
1.996 lb (0.
905 kg)
METSEHDPM150A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
2.595 lb (1.
177 kg)
METSEHD150A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.167 lb (0.
529 kg)
SUSF (Sm
all) 1.0% 150 A CT, 1 in x 1 in (2.54
cm x 2.54 cm)
Split-C
ore
METSEHD150A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.026 lb (0.
919 kg)
METSEHD150A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
2.625 lb (1.
190 kg)
METSEHDP300A12H 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.287 lb (0.
584 kg) SUN4 0.2%
300 A CT
METSEHDPM300A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.187 lb (0.
538 kg)
SUS4 0.5%
METSEHDPM300A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.046 lb (0.
928 kg)
METSEHDPM300A30
H
30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.146 lb (0.
973 kg) SUN4 0.2%
METSEHDPM300A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
2.645 lb (1.
200 kg) SUS4 0.5%
METSEHD300A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.096 lb (0.
951 kg)
SUSF (Sm
all) 1.0%
300 A CT, 1 in x 1 in (2.54
cm x 2.54 cm)
METSEHD300A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
1.646 lb (0.
747 kg)
METSEHD300A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.237 lb (0.
561 kg)
METSEHD300A12L 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.646 lb (0.
747 kg)
300 A CT, 2 in x 2 in (5.08
cm x 5.08 cm)METSEHD300A30L 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.505 lb (1.
136 kg)
METSEHD300A60L 60 ft (18.
29 m)
3.104 lb (1.
408 kg)
METSEHDP300A08H 8 ft (2.44
m)
1.996 lb (0.
905 kg) CTTB 0.2% 300 A CT Solid-C
ore
METSEHDPM400A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.287 lb (0.
584 kg) SUS4 0.5%
400 A CT
METSEHDPM400A12
H
12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.387 lb (0.
629 kg) SUN4 0.2%
METSEHDPM400A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.146 lb (0.
973 kg) SUS4 0.5%
METSEHDPM400A30
H
30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.245 lb (1.
018 kg) SUN4 0.2%
METSEHDPM400A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
2.744 lb (1.
245 kg) SUS4 0.5%
METSEHD400A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.297 lb (0.
588 kg)
METSEHD400A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.156 lb (0.
978 kg)
SUSF (Sm
all) 1.0%
400 A CT, 1.25 in x 1.25 in
(3.17 cm x 3.17 cm)
Split-C
ore
METSEHD400A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
2.754 lb (1.
249 kg)
METSEHD400A12L 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.856 lb (0.
842 kg)
400 A CT, 2.5 in x 2.5 in (6.
35 cm x 6.35 cm)
METSEHD400A30L 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.714 lb (1.
231 kg)
METSEHD400A60L 60 ft (18.
29 m)
3.313 lb (1.
503 kg)
METSEHDPM600A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.387 lb (0.
629 kg)
SUS4 0.5% 600 A CTMETSEHDPM600A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.305 lb (1.
046 kg)
METSEHDPM600A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
2.305 lb (1.
046 kg)
METSEHD600A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.535 lb (1.
150 kg)
SUSF (Sm
all) 1.0%
600 A CT, 3 in x 3 in (7.62
cm x 7.62 cm)METSEHD600A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
3.133 lb (1.
421 kg)
METSEHD600A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
1.676 lb (0.
760 kg)
METSEHD800A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.934 lb (1.
331 kg)
800 A CT, 4 in x 4 in (10.16
cm x 10.16 cm)METSEHD800A60 60 ft (18.
29 m)
3.533 lb (1.
603 kg)
METSEHD800A12 12 ft (3.6
6 m)
2.075 lb (0.
941 kg)
METSEHD1000A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
2.934 lb (1.
330 kg)
1000 A CT, 4 in x 4 in (10.1
6 cm x 10.16 cm)
METSEHD1200A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
3.054 lb (1.
385 kg)
1200 A CT, 4 in x 6 in (10.1
6 cm x 15.24 cm)
METSEHD1600A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
3.173 lb (1.
439 kg) SUSF (Me
dium) 1.0%
1600 A CT, 4 in x 6 in (10.1
6 cm x 15.24 cm)
METSEHD1600A30L 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
3.173 lb (1.
439 kg)
1600 A CT, 4.5 in x 4.5 in (
11.43 cm x 11.43 cm)
METSEHD2000A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
4.650 lb (2.
109 kg) SUSF (Me
dium) 1.0%
2000 A CT, 4 in x 6 in (10.1
6 cm x 15.24 cm)
METSEHD2000A30L 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
4.480 lb (2.
032 kg)
2000 A CT, 6 in x 3 in (15.2
4 cm x 7.62 cm)
METSEHD3000A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
4.271 lb (1.
937 kg)
3000 A CT, 4 in x 4 in (10.1
6 cm x 10.16 cm)
METSEHD3000A30L 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
4.430 lb (2.
009 kg) SUSF (Lar
ge) 1.0%
3000 A CT, 4 in x 6 in (10.1
6 cm x 15.24 cm)
METSEHD3000A30X
L
30 ft (9.1
4 m)
5.289 lb (2.
399 kg)
3000 A CT, 5 in x 12 in (12.
7 cm x 30.48 cm)
METSEHD4000A30 30 ft (9.1
4 m)
5.289 lb (2.
399 kg)
4000 A CT, 5 in x 12 in (12.